
GEI INDUSTRIAL SYSTEMS LIMITED
STATEMENT OF CLAIMS RECEIVED FROM EMPLOYEES (OTHER 
      THAN WORKMEN) AND ADMITTED 
AS ON 20th JULY, 2017 (Status as on 7.12.2020)

 (Amount in Rs.)

1 141 Gopal Swaroop Tiwary 20,110,500              11,414,226           -
2 57 P.K. Verma 1,461,147 1,535,974 -
3 203 Jackson Fernandes 9,247,903 8,073,595 -
4 1076 Ashish Saksena 7,714,245 5,173,039 -
5 1395 Shankar R Malani 15,948,586 8,982,121
6 2309 Arun Thapar 174,657 225,504 -
7 951 S.K.Shrivastav 2,896,597 1,904,770 -
8 606 Bernard John 16,400,000 16,756,398 -
9 605 C E Fernandes 47,605,107              47,605,107           -

10 1374 Raghu Nair 8,082,610                 4,216,736              -
11 211 S. C. Parakh 2,460,703                 2,050,000              -
12 324 Rajesh Panicker 1,247,580                 1,116,122              -
13 347 Jayesh Kumar C Sanghvi 13,976,819              9,386,610              -
14 226 Bindu Thankachan 1,937,019                 1,937,019              -
15 797 Alex Ben 1,443,800                 825,478                 -
16 816       P K Rajan 1,675,889                 556,002                 -
17 1,284   Ravindra Jambhorkar 1,045,926                 1,024,612              -
18 202       Anil Sinha 1,292,231                 -                          -
19 516       Roy Michael 1,815,552                 1,884,975              -
20 90         Santosh Mukati 1,772,395                 1,508,459              -
21 81         Vinod Kumar Pandey 2,469,323                 2,514,423              -
22 1,115   Rajneesh Kumar Tripathi 1,046,900                 349,236                 -
23 381       Prem Joseph 1,800,000                 1,471,923              -
24 940       Priyesh Bajaj 1,001,660                 256,539                 -
25 493       Sunil Kumar Choudhary 1,526,064                 1,675,392              -
26 1,232   Navin John 1,462,751                 1,507,949              -
27 9 Shankar Mandal 1,100,000                 1,320,523              -
28 786 Sony Johnson 2,143,630               2,143,630 -

TOTAL 170,859,594            137,416,362         

Note: The admitted amount includes salary, bonus, leave encashment, Leave travel Allowance and bond
amount.  It does not include the following as these are payable to respective departments / agencies: 
1. Provident Fund
2.ESI
3. Group Savings Linked Insurance
4. Co-operative Society dues
5. Income-tax deducted at Source
Further, gratuity has not been considered as it will become payable only on superannuation.

Sl. No.
Staff 
No.

Name of the creditor Amount admitted
Security 
interest

Amount claimed


